

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CCP(S) 343/2025 in [WP(C) 972/2023]

MOHDA BHAT

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. B.S Bali, Advocate

Vs.

**BILAL MOHIUDDIN D.C. BUDGAM AND
ORS**

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Zahid Qais Noor, GA vice
Mr. Ilyas Nazir Laway, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE.

ORDER
12.11.2025

Learned counsel for respondents seeks and is granted three weeks to file
statement of facts/ compliance report.

List on 03.12.2025.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

Srinagar:
12.11.2025
Adil Ismail