

Serial No. 24
Regular Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CCP(S) 343/2025 in[WP(C) 972/2023].

MOHDA BHAT.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:
None

Versus

BILAL MOHIUDDIN D.C. BUDGAM AND ORS.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:
Mr. Alla ud din, AAG with Ms. Shaila, AC.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
03.12.2025

1. Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner.
2. Mr. Alla ud din, learned AAG, seeks and is granted three weeks time to file compliance report in the instant matter.
3. List this matter on 16th February, 2026.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

Srinagar
03.12.2025
Sakeena-PS